7:00

7:05

7:10

7:15

8:30

8:45

Finance Committee Meeting
Agenda for August 22, 2016

Meeting Time 7:00p.m.
Swampscott Town Hall

TOWN CLERK

TO ]
Welcome and Introductions WNOF SWAMPSCOTT
AUG 3 2018
Public Comments
RECEIVED

Approval of Minutes

Discussion with Michelle Karas, Director of Information and Technology

regarding financial reports
Committee Updates
Next Meeting

Adjourn



