## Finance Committee Meeting

## Agenda for August 22, 2016

Meeting Time 7:00p.m. Swampscott Town Hall

7:00	Welcome and Introductions	TOWN CLERK TOWN OF SWAMPSCOTT
7:05	Public Comments	AUG <b>3</b> 2016
7:10	Approval of Minutes	RECEIVED
7:15	Discussion with Michelle Karas, Director of regarding financial reports	f Information and Technology
8:30	Committee Updates	
8:45	Next Meeting	
	Adjourn	